
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kate West Neodesha High School 149.0 140.0 0

2 Katie Hester Cherryvale High School 151.0 105.0 0

3 Dalia Johnson Neodesha High School 152.0 105.0 0

4 Piper Cannon Cherryvale High School 155.0 95.0 0

5 Jazmen Caywood Bluestem High School 156.0 90.0 0

6 Aubrey Bennett Cherryvale High School 149.0 75.0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kate West Neodesha High School 149.0 240.0 0

2 Dalia Johnson Neodesha High School 152.0 220.0 0

3 Piper Cannon Cherryvale High School 155.0 205.0 0

4 Jazmen Caywood Bluestem High School 156.0 170.0 0

5 Katie Hester Cherryvale High School 151.0 165.0 0

6 Aubrey Bennett Cherryvale High School 149.0 145.0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kate West Neodesha High School 149.0 140.0 0

2 Dalia Johnson Neodesha High School 152.0 115.0 0

3 Piper Cannon Cherryvale High School 155.0 115.0 0

4 Katie Hester Cherryvale High School 151.0 105.0 0

5 Aubrey Bennett Cherryvale High School 149.0 95.0 0

6 Jazmen Caywood Bluestem High School 156.0 0 0



Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kate West Neodesha High School 149.0 520.0 10

2 Dalia Johnson Neodesha High School 152.0 440.0 8

3 Piper Cannon Cherryvale High School 155.0 415.0 6

4 Katie Hester Cherryvale High School 151.0 375.0 4

5 Aubrey Bennett Cherryvale High School 149.0 315.0 2

6 Jazmen Caywood Bluestem High School 156.0 260.0 1


